
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:30

A  Lüner SV II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 11 13

11

0
3
6
11

1
4
7
11

2
5
8

Auszeit

Ende
13:34

B  VC SFG Olpe R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 6 1

254

18:4

╳
4
10
16

19
23

1
7
12
18

20
24

4
7
13
18

23
25

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:37

B  VC SFG Olpe S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 3 4

251

13:12

1
4
9
12

16
22

2
6
10
13

18
22

3
8
11
16

19
25

Auszeit

Ende
13:50

A  Lüner SV II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

22 33 12

207

11:11

╳
4
8
11

16
18

1
6
9
12

16
20

3
7
10
13

17
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Oberliga 7 wU13
Frauen

B  VC SFG Olpe vs. Lüner SV II A

Spiel 12 27.09.2025 13:30 Uhr

Gymnasium Altlünen
44534 Lünen
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B  VC SFG Olpe 4/6

1 Peukert, Ida X
3 Langenhan, Marce… X

4 Wister, Isabella X
6 Wiegel, Mona X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Wiegel, Daniela E

C

A  Lüner SV II 6/6

7 Vollmert, Lotta X

11 Gesting, Liv X
12 Möllmann, Nela X
13 Glotov, Alissa X
22 Lepp, Dana X

33 Kramps, Milla X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Keenan, Rebecca

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  VC SFG Olpe Lüner SV II A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 1 1 25 1 4 11 0 0 0
0 1 1 25 2 13 20 0 1 0

3

0 2 2 50 17 31 0 1 0
Start: 13:30 Ende: 13:50 Dauer: 0:20

Sieger: VC SFG Olpe

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Wesselmann, Hannah 1

2 von haaren, Milena 2

Schr. Lehnhoff , Martin
Assist. Keenan, Emma
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